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CHOOSE YOUR BUN: | SPECIAL TOPPINGS: 0,75
Traditional Bun () Bacon chililam Whmiin
Italian Bun () : Guacamole i e
Brioche Bun ) :lgum:ls)terde:(l_n Cheese 8 % 8
. + Grilled Pumpkin
il ) . Caramelised Red Onions e
ki i . Goat Cheese Spread el i
2 E 6 X 2X 3x
175 gr. | _
CHOOSE YOUR BURGER: | 040 EXTRA SAUCES ON TOP: 0,60
Beef Burger 8,25 R . it
Black Angus Burger 9,75 8 r;;:atrgnhi??yo 8 Z:’i‘:’i'e SRUTGSrSAUES 8
Chicken Bu : 8,25 ‘ :
Ve;can :urg:ﬂe' e % Double B Hot Sauce () Sweet & SpicyBBQ [
Fish Burger 8:75 0 curry () Truffle Mayonaise ()

DOUBLEUP! (TRIPLEUP! | Relchup & - Maysnaise
(350 gr.)+3,95 (1) (525g1)+760 () - e e of charge o youwn Table

(Additional charge for Black Angus)

3 ) 7

CHOOSE YOUR FREE TOPPINGS: ~ CHOOSE YOUR SIDE-DISH:
Lettuce () | Steakhouse Fries | 1,75 @
Tomato o American Caesar Salad 2,25 )
Onion 1 Nachos » 1,75 o
Pickles ) sweet Potato Fries 2,50 i
Corn on the Cob 2,95 i
5 o) \ _ Stuffed Portobello Mushroom 2,25 i
CHOOSE YOUR EXTRA TOPPINGS : . chili chicken Wings ~ 5,25 &
Bacon () (] () ¢ OnionRings 4,75 &3
Original Cheddar [RGB e
Cucumber e IN THE MOOD FOR A SURPRISE?
Fried Egg ’ - 3922[ 7(6/
Mushrooms 8 8 8 ;- m - . 8
Jalapeiios () () () : CHECKTHE OTHER SIDE OF THIS MENU FOR OUR
Nachos [;] g] 9 M



DOUBLE B

BAR & KITCHEN

SLOW COOKED PORK RIBS

650 gr. 17,25 ik
1300 gr. 32,50 ()
“Shaning & canng |

SERVED WITH:

Garlic Sauce (2]
Sweet & Spicy BBQ Sauce D
None D

Double B is Burgers and ... Beers! Enjoy our dishes with the best brews from

Spwonby

CHOOSE YOUR SIDE-DISH:

Steakhouse Fries

American Caesar Salad
Nachos

Sweet Potato Fries

Corn on the Cob

Stuffed Portobello Mushroom
Chili Chicken Wings

Onion Rings

L75
2,25
2,25
2,50
2,95
2,25
9,25
4,75

around the globe. Here are our regulars, check out our BEER SPECIALS
on the menu on your table. CHEERS!

Leow

DRAFT

Heineken i8¢l

Heineken 25c¢l

Heineken 50cl

Heineken Extra Cold 25¢l
Heineken Extra Cold 50cl
Heineken Tower 3L
Lagunitas

Draft Special

2,55
2,75
5,10
2,85
9,30
27,50
variable
variable

FRISIAN BEERS (BOTTLED)

Grutte Pier Blond
Grutte Pier Dubbel
Grutte Pier Tripel

ALCOHOL FREE

Heineken 0.0

Amstel Radler 0.0

Vrijwit

Playground Non Alcoholic IPA

4,70
4,70
4,95

3,25
3,25
3,50
3,75

B BRI E]

Sometning to share to go with your beers or to kick-off your dinner?.

Cloenbaked Lead

WITH HOMEMADE SPREADS 4,50/

(Hackey

REGULAR OR SPICY 6,25
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