



CHOOSE YOUR BUN: Traditional Bun Italian Bun Brioche Bun Dark Italian Bun No Bun 175 gr. **CHOOSE YOUR BURGER: Beef Burger** 8,25 Black Angus Burger 9,75 Chicken Burger 8,25 **Vegan Burger** 8,25 Fish Burger 8,75 DOUBLE UP! TRIPLE UP! (350 gr.) + 3,95 (525 gr.) ÷ 7,60 (Additional charge for Black Angus) **CHOOSE YOUR FREE TOPPINGS:** Lettuce Tomato Onion **Pickles** 0,65 **CHOOSE YOUR EXTRA TOPPINGS:** Bacon Original Cheddar Cucumber Fried Egg

Mushrooms

Jalapeños **Nachos**

	100000	
0	0	
8		

5		
SPECIAL TOPPING	S:	0,75
Bacon Chili Jam		
Guacamole		
Old Amsterdam Cheese		
Grilled Pumpkin		
Caramelised Red Onions		
Goat Cheese Spread	1x 2x	3x
6		
0,40 EXTRA SAUCES ON 1	rop:	0,60
Mustard Mayo Double B B	urger Sauc	e 🗀
Sweet Chili Alioli		
Double B Hot Sauce Sweet & S	picy BBQ	
Curry Truffle Ma	yonaise	
Retchup & Mayo are free of charge on y	iour tabl	
7		
CHOOSE YOUR SIDE-I	DISH:	
Steakhouse Fries	1,75	
American Caesar Salad	2,25	
Nachos	1,75	
Sweet Potato Fries	2,50	
Corn on the Cob	2,95	
Stuffed Portobello Mushroom	2,25	
Chili Chicken Wings	5,25	
Onion Rings	4,75	
		741/2
IN THE MOOD FOR A SUI	RPRISE?	

Try our Burger Special!

CHECK THE OTHER SIDE OF THIS MENU FOR OUR

Spareribs



Spareribs

SLOW COOKED PORK RIBS			CHOOSE YOUR SIDE-DISH:		
650 gr.	17,25		Steakhouse Fries	1,75	
1300 gr.	32,50		American Caesar Salad	2,25	
Sharing is caring!		Nachos Machos Ma	2,25		
- 310	away is caway		Sweet Potato Fries	2,50	
SERVED WITH	ł:		Corn on the Cob	2,95	
Garlic Sauce			Stuffed Portobello Mushroom	2,25	
Sweet & Spicy	BBQ Sauce		Chili Chicken Wings	5,25	
None			Onion Rings	4,75	

Double B is Burgers and Beers! Enjoy our dishes with the best brews from around the globe. Here are our regulars, check out our BEER SPECIALS on the menu on your table. CHEERS!

Beers				
Accel		FRISIAN BEERS (BOTTLED)		
DRAFT		Grutte Pier Blond 4,70		
Heineken 18cl	2,55	Grutte Pier Dubbel	4,70	
Heineken 25cl	2,75	Grutte Pier Tripel	4,95	
Heineken 50cl	5,10	ALCOHOL FREE		
Heineken Extra Cold 25cl	2,85	ALGUNUL PHEE		
Heineken Extra Cold 50cl	5,30	Heineken 0.0	3,25	
Heineken Tower 3L	27,50	Amstel Radler 0.0	3,25	
Lagunitas	variable	Vrijwit (1)	3,50	
Draft Special	variable	Playground Non Alcoholic IPA	3,75	
	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE			

Something to share to go with your beers or to kick-off your dinner?



Nachos
REGULAR OR SPICY 6.25